
 

 

 
 

 

 

Migrant Education Program (MEP): Metro Region 
Address: 14261 E 4th Ave, Suite 6-125, Aurora, CO 80011 

Main Office Phone: 303-365-5817 
Fax: 303-326-1283 

https://migrant-education.aurorak12.org/ 

TITLE NAME OFFICE PHONE 
NUMBER 

WORK CELL 
NUMBER 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Coordinator Guillermo Barriga 303-365-5817 720-810-6700 gbarriga@aurorak12.org 

Data Project    
Manager 

Norma Garnica 303-365-5817 720-927-4735 nagarnica@aurorak12.org 

Department 
Clerk 

Lisamarie Seda 303-365-5817 
 

lcseda@aurorak12.org 

Advocate Paulina Cisneros 303-365-5817 720-899-2126 pcisnerosmanriquez@aurorak12.org 

Migrant Education 
Specialist 

Julio Hernandez 

Mendez 
303-365-5817 303-907-2821 jahernandezmendez@aurorak12.org 

Advocate Jimmy Moo 303-365-5817 720-670-9478 sjmoo@aurorak12.org 

ECE Advocate Arlyn Montalvo 303-365-5817 720-810-6695 atmontalvo@aurorak12.org 

Advocate Shakira Suarez Unus 303-365-5817 720-402-8937 ssuarezunus@aurorak12.org 

Recruiter Silvia Kolin 303-365-5817 720-660-4531 shkolin@aurorak12.org 

Recruiter   Tania Montes 303-365-5817 720-417-2804 tcmontes@aurorak12.org 

ECE Advocate Tatiana Arcila 303-365-5817 720-670-0630 ptarcila@aurorak12.org 

 
Recruiter Alejandra Labrador 

        Gonzalez 
303-365-5817 303-515-0494 malabradorgonzalez@aurorak12.org 

Recruiter Paulina Sanchez   
Mendez 

303-365-5817 303-918-1322 pasanchezmendez@aurorak12.org 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Advocate 
 

Selina Ramos 303-365-5817 720-384-5842 sramos@aurorak12.org 
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TITLE NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL NUMBER E-MAIL 

Family Liaison Antilena Htoo 303-365-5817 720-281-7543 ahtoo@aurorak12.org  

 

Districts Served by the MEP: 
Adams County 14, Adams – Arapahoe 28J, Boulder Valley RE-2, Brighton 27J, Adams 12, Cherry Creek 5, 

Clear Creek RE-1, Denver County 1, Douglas County RE 1, Elizabeth C-1, Englewood 1, Gilpin County RE-1, 

Jefferson County R-1 , Littleton 6, Mapleton 1, Platte Canyon 1, Sheridan 2, Westminster 50 
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